114000133454

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800276894238

09/14/15--01034--006 **60.00

2015 SEP 28 P 1: 30 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED

est or res



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 15, 2015

EVELYN R GONZALEZ EA 5701 DOGWOOD DR ORLANDO, FL 32807

SUBJECT: TIRE CONNECTION LLC

Ref. Number: L14000123454

SECRETARY OF STATE AND AHASSEE, FLORIDA

We have received your document for TIRE CONNECTION LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

The document number of the name conflict is L12000121726.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 215A00019413

September 25th, 2015

To Whom It May Concern:

State of Florida

Department of State

I am writing this to inform you that document #- L12000121726 with the name Florida Pro Landscaping LLC will not be reinstated now or in the future and this name can be released to another entity as soon as possible.

Stephen Sargent

Notary Public State of Florida Evelinda Rivera Gonzalez My Commission EE 870687 Expires 03/30/2017 SECRETARY OF STATE

FILED

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT:		O LANDSCAPING, LLC			
	Name of Limite	ed Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subm	nitted for filing.			
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter to	o the following:			
	EVELYN R GONZALEZ E	EA.			
Name of Person					
ACCOUNTING CENTER FOR SMALL BUSINESS LLC					
Firm/Company					
	5701 DOGWOOD DR				
		Address	TAL	201	
	ORLANDO FL 32807		CRE	33S S	11
		City/State and Zip Code	ASSE ARAIN	2015 SEP 28	
	ACCORL@AOL.COM E-mail address; (t	o be used for future annual report notification)	<u> </u>		
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	ત્રી:	TARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA	D #: 31	
EVELYN R GONZALF	Z EA	407 281-0227 at ()			
Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephor	ne Number		
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Fili Certificate Certified ((additional c	e of Sta Copy	itus &

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations '

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TIRE CONNECTION, I.LC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now app (A Florida Limited Liability Company	ears on our records.) y)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on	08/06/2014	and assigned
Florida document number 1.14000123454		
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company	here:	
FLORIDA-PRO LANDSCAPING LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," th	ne designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	CLAHASSEE. FLORIGHTER on our records, Green	SEP 28 D the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	····	
New Registered Office Address:		
Enter 1	Florida street address	
	, Florida	
City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, it changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

1GR = 1	r removed from our records: IGR = Manager MBR = Authorized Member				
<u>`itle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action		
			Add		
			☐ Remove		
			□ Change		
-			Add		
			□ Remove		
			☐ Change		
			Add ·		
· .			2015 SEP 28 P U: SECRETARY OF STATIONAL AMASSEE. FLORI		
			Q M ω Remove		
			☐ Change		
			Add		
			☐ Remove		
			Change		
			Add		

e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e			additional sheets, if ne	·	•
<u>*, '</u>	•				
			<u>·</u>		
					
			TALL	2015	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CRE TAI	15 SEP	
			ASSE	.p 28	Posts
			— m		नि
<u></u> .			STATE LORIDA	-5-	<u> </u>
			Ori A	<u>—</u>	
	•				
(If an effective da Note: If the d	e, if other than the date of fi ate is listed, the date must be specific date inserted in this block does not frective date on the Department of	c and cannot be prior to date of the control of the capplicable status	iling or more than 90 days aft	tional) ter filing. his date) Pursuant to 605.020 will not be listed a
the record s The 90th	pecifies a delayed effectiv day after the record is file	ve date, but not an effe ed.	ective time, at 12:01	a.m.	on the earlier o
Dated	SEPTEMBER 9	2015			
/	1000				
<u></u>	Signature of	of a member of authorized repre	esentative of a member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00